

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 968 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 22, before "80" insert "at least"

1.3 Page 3, line 3, delete everything after "office" and insert "as provided in section 351.02;"

1.4 Page 3, after line 3, insert:

1.5 "(2) the current office holder has notified the county board that the officer will not file  
1.6 for the office, as provided in subdivision 2; or"

1.7 Page 3, line 4, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"

1.8 Page 5, line 9, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"